XCRD-B（Ver.3.0）
产品承认书
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
客户：
CUSTOMER: Y.068
品名： 5*20 玻璃快断无脚保险管（环保产品）
PRODUCT NAME： 5*20 GLASS QUICK BLOW FUSE(Green Product)
型号规格： 5F 系列 1A/250V

0.25 - 6.3 300Vac 100
0.25 - 6.3 350Vac 100
Marking: Company name or trademark and model designation.
Last Updated on 2014-11-13
UL Online Certifications Directory
Home Quick Guide Contact Us UL.com
JDYX8.E249609
Fuses, Supplemental Certified for Canada - Component
Fuses, Supplemental Certified for Canada - Component
See General Information for Fuses, Supplemental Certified for Canada - Component
XC ELECTRONICS (SHENZHEN) CORP LTD E249609
BLDG 11
HEAO HENGGANG, JINYUAN INDUSTRY ZONE
SHENZHEN, GUANGDONG 518115 CHINA
Supplemental fuses
Cat. No.
Size
mm(in)
Amps
(A)
Volts
(V)
Interrupting
Rating
(A)
4F 3.6 x 10
(0.14 x 0.39)
0.2 - 6.3 300Vac 50
4T 3.6 x 10
(0.14 x 0.39)
0.2 - 6.3 300Vac 50
5F 5.2 x 20
(0.20 x 0.79)
0.25 - 0.8 250Vac 35
4 250Vac 40
5 250Vac 50
6.3 250Vac 63
1.0 - 3.15 250Vac 35
6G 6.35 x 31.8
(0.25 x 1.25)
12 125Vac 200
12 250Vac 200
15 - 20 125Vac 200
15 - 20 250Vac 200
6S 6.35 x 31.8
(0.25 x 1.25)
12 125Vac 200
12 250Vac 200
15 125Vac 200
15 250Vac 200
5F 5.2 x 20
(0.20 x 0.79)
1.25 250Vac 35
8 250Vac 80
10 250Vac 100
5G 5.2 x 20
(0.20 x 0.79)
12 - 15 250Vac 200
5S 5.2 x 20
(0.20 x 0.79)
12 - 15 250Vac 200
5T 5.2 x 20
(0.20 x 0.79)
0.4 - 1.25 250Vac 35
8 250Vac 80
10 250Vac 100
5C 5.2 x 20
(0.20 x 0.79)
0.25 - 10 250Vac 1500
5H 5.2 x 20
(0.20 x 0.79)
0.25 - 10 250Vac 1500
5T 5.2 x 20